
DUEL SWIMMING (MEN’S)
February 9, 1979
Oklahoma State vs. Colorado
Stillwater, OK

FINAL SCORE: COLORADO 60 OKLAHOMA STATE 50

400 Medley Relay
1. Oklahoma State (Garry Bowyer, Tim Hittler, Andy Fox, John Marshall) 3:35.67
2. Colorado (Almeida, Orten, Wrist, Bush) 3:41.00

1000 Free 200 Back
1. George Tidmarsh CU 9:37.6 1. Paul Almeida CU 2:00.537
2. Paul Marsh OSU 9:41.14 2. Gary Bowyer OSU 2:00.767
3. Robert Casselman OSU  10:09.59 3. Robert Casselman OSU 2:05.85

4. Bob Grabau CU 2:07.4

200 Free 500 Free
1. John Marshall OSU 1:44.132 1. George Tidmarsh CU 4:39.790
2. Rolf Meyer OSU 1:45.164 2. Rolf Meyer OSU 4:40.208
3. Philip Wrist CU 1:48.087 3. John Marshall OSU 4:48.197
4. Tom Nutter CU 1:51.533 4. Paul Nash OSU 4:49.40

50 Free 200 Breast
1. Kurt Brekke CU 22:114 1. Frank Orten CU 2:13.766
2. Bob Grabau CU 23.202 2. Clinton Riley OSU 2:15.995
3. Andy Fox OSU DQ 3. Kevin Wagner OSU 2:15.9
4. Mike Morrison OSU DQ 4. Tom Nutter CU 2:32.397
5. Mark Rohl OSU DQ

200 IM Three Meter Diving
1. Frank Orten CU 1:59.524 1. Tad Tinnel CU 235.40
2. Clinton Riley OSU 2:01.334 2. Kevin Andrew OSU 119.15
3. Keith Bush CU 2:02.404
4. Monty Hays OSU 2:05.02

200 Fly One Meter Dive
1. Rolf Meyer OSU 1:57.877 1. Tad Tinnel CU 236.30
2. Philip Wrist CU 1:58.888 2. Kevin Andrew OSU 125.40
3. Paul Nash OSU 2:13.711

100 Free
1. Kirk Brekke CU 48.65
2. Andy Fox OSU 48.71
3. Mark Rohl OSU 49.43
4. Tom Nutter CU 50.38
5. Mike Morrison OSU 50.

400 Free Relay
1. Colorado (George Tidmarsh, Keith Bush, Paul Almeida, Kirk Brekke) 3:15.742
2. Okla State (Mike Morrison, Robert Classen, Clinton Riley, Mark Rohl)3:23.479
3. Okla State (Garry Bowyer, Tim Hittler, Kevin Wagner, Monty Hays) 3:33.18


